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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring

Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

30 37 Total Team
9 9 9 GUERRA CARLOS
8 8 5 RANGEL JESUS

33 70 Total Team
33 62 10 RANGEL PEDRO
47 49 Total Team
18 19 5 RANGEL JESUS

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

27 40 Total Team
6 11 8 CASCANTE ALVARO
5 7 6 VILLEGAS ALEXANDER
5 67 Total Team
5 44 6 VILLEGAS ALEXANDER

52 65 Total Team
16 19 18 ZUMBADO PABLO
18 23 8 CASCANTE ALVARO

Best Scorer 16 37 9 GUERRA CARLOS11 35 11 SMITH HALL RICHARD

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

39 78 Total Team
13 17 9 GUERRA CARLOS
11 23 4 VARGAS DANIEL
7 24 Total Team
3 9 11 GUERRERO ISMAEL
2 3 6 CORDOVA SAMUEL
7 71 Total Team
3 19 9 GUERRA CARLOS
2 7 17 QUIÑONES JORGE

22 Total Team
75 173 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

30 77 Total Team
10 24 11 SMITH HALL RICHARD

9 17 19 ESCOBAR GRANIER
5 12 Total Team
2 2 6 VILLEGAS ALEXANDER
1 1 2 LEON ARMANDO
1 57 Total Team
1 9 11 SMITH HALL RICHARD

18 Total Team
54 146 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

MEX • Mexico 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 HERRERA EDGAR
3 VALDÉS JESUS
4 VARGAS DANIEL
5 RANGEL JESUSL
6 CORDOVA SAMUEL
7 CONTRERAS GERARDO
8 RAMIREZ IGNACIO
9 GUERRA CARLOS

10 RANGEL PEDRO
11 GUERRERO ISMAEL
13 MACIAS MARCO
17 QUIÑONES JORGE
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3
11

2

16
3
8
4
6

Coach:
Assistant:

JORGE MIGUEL AZAIR L
SERGIO HERNANDEZ HER

CRC • Costa Rica 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 LEON ARMANDO
4 RODRIGUEZ ESTEBAN
6 VILLEGAS ALEXANDER
7 ARAYA UBINA ESTEBAN
8 CASCANTE ALVAROL
9 WHITE JORGE

10 SUAREZ CARRILLO JOSE
11 SMITH HALL RICHARD
16 CRUZ ARTURO
17 ALVAREZ LOPEZ JAVIER OSVALDO
18 ZUMBADO PABLO
19 ESCOBAR GRANIER ESTEBAN
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1

3

3

11

2
7
9

Coach:
Assistant:

CESAR SALAS
ALVARO FONSECA

Referees: SAMUEL, WINSTON (TRI) & BORROTO, RICARDO (CUB)

CRC
MEX 3

0 19
25

19
25

16
25

54
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:26 0:23 1:10

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

15 1805/11/2012
LONG BEACH
WALTER PYRAMID

Match duration:  Start: 13:00  End: 14:16  Total: 1:16
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